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Vodk:

Absolut Blue

Babicka Original Czech Vodka
Ketel One

Tom of Finland

Grey Goose

Beluga

Scotch Blended Whiskies
Skotské michan¢ Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yo
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 yo
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18 yo
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 60 yo
Ballantines

Chivas Regal 12 yo

Chivas Regal 18 yo

Scotch Malt Whiskies
Skotske maltske Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 yo
Glenfiddich 15 yo
Glenfiddich 18 yo
Laphroaig 10 yo

Ardbeg 10 yo
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 yo
Talisker 10 yo
Cragganmore 12 yo
Oban 14 yo

Lagavulin 16 yo

Highland Park 18 yo

[rish Whiskies / Irské Whisky
Jameson

Jameson 18 yo

Tullamore Dew

Redbreast 12 yo

Dead Rabbit 5 yo
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0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

150 czk
200 czk
200 czk
230 czk
250 czk
300 czk

150 czk
200 czk
390 czk
450 czk
990 czk
150 czk
200 czk
450 czk

225 czk
325 czk
375 czk
225 czk
375 czk
375 czk
225 czk
325 czk
375 czk
550 czk
650 czk

150 czk
550 czk
150 czk
325 czk
225 czk

American Whiskies and Bourbon

Americke Whisky a Burbony

Four Roses 0,041
Buffalo Trace 0,041
Bulleit 0,041
Jack Daniel’s 0,041
Jack Daniel’s Honey 0,041
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 0,041

Canadian Whisky / Kanadska Whisky
Canadian Club 5 yo 0,041

Czech Whisky / Ceska Whisky
Gold Cock Whisky 10 yo 0,041

Japanese Whisky / Japonska Whisky

Matsui Sakura Cask 0,041

Gins / Giny

Beefeater / Beefeater Pink 0,041
Bombay Sapphire 0,041
Hendrick’s 0,041
Frederic Kafka Pink Grapefruit 0,041
Opihr 0,041
Gin Mare 0,041
Bohemian Gin 0,041
Saigon Baigur Dry Gin 0,041

Rums & Spirits / Rumy a Lihoviny

Havana 3 yo 0,041
Bacardi Carta Blanca 0,041
Gosling Black Seal 0,041
Flor de Canha 12 yo 0,041
Blue Mauritius Gold 0,041
Mount Gay 0,041
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 yo 0,041
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 yo 0,041
Ron Kong 0,041
Ron Zacapa X.O. 0,041
Republica Reserva 0,041
Captain Morgan Black Spiced 0,041
Kraken 0,041
Pyrat XO Reserve 0,041
Don Papa Baroko 0,041
Pearl of Mauritius 0,041

150 czk
200 czk
200 czk
200 czk
200 czk
290 czk

150 czk

225 czk

800 czk

150 czk
150 czk
200 czk
200 czk
200 czk
250 czk
250 czk
250 czk

150 czk
150 czk
200 czk
250 czk
300 czk
300 czk
300 czk
400 czk
450 czk
600 czk
150 czk
150 czk
200 czk
250 czk
250 czk
250 czk
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Tequilas / Tequily

Don Julio Blanco 0,041 260 czk
Don Julilo Aihejo 0,041 260 czk
Mezcal San Cosme Oaxaca 0,041 260 czk
[Local Spirits / Tuzemské destilaty

Absinth 0,041 150 czk
Becherovka Original / Lemond 0,041 110 czk
Altfernet Original / Spiced 0,041 110czk
Baron Hildprant (Hruskovice / Pear) 0,041 240 czk
Baron Hildprant (Malinovice / Raspberries) 0,041 240 czk
Baron Hildprant (Slivovice / Plum) 0,041 240 czk
Baron Hildprant (Visfovice / Sour cherries) 0,041 240 czk
Baron Hildprant (Merunkovice / Apricot) 0,041 240 czk
Baron Hildprant (Trednovice / Cherries) 0,041 240 czk
R. J. Vizovicka (Slivovice / Plum) 0,041 240 czk
R. J. Vizovicka (Slivovice zlata / Plum gold) 0,041 240 czk
R. J. Vizovicka (Jaderni¢ka / Apple) 0,041 240 czk
R. J. Kostelanska (Tresnovice / Cherries) 0,041 240 czk
R. J. (Degustaéni prkénko / Tasting samples) 4x2cl 510 czk
Vermouths / Vermuty

Campari 0,071 150 czk
Aperol 0,071 150 czk
Pampelle Ruby I' Apéro 0,071 150 czk
Martini Bianco (7) 0,071 150 czk
Martini Dry (7) 0,071 150 czk
Fot—Li Rojo (7) 0,071 150 czk
Cognacs / Konaky

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. 0,041 270 czk
Rémy Martin 1738 0,041 320 czk
Rémy Martin X.O. 0,041 620 czk
Rémy Martin Centaure de Diamant 0,021 1450 czk
Hennessy V.S. 0,041 230czk
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 0,041 270 czk
Hennessy X.O. 0,041 620 czk

Clarion Congress Hotel Prague

Port wine / Portské vino (12)

Royal Oporto Late Bottled Vintage 0,051 140 czk
Brandy

Metaxa ***** 0,041 200 czk
Metaxa 12* 0,041 260 czk
Armagnac Clos Martin X.O. 15 yo 0,041 300 czk
Calvados Papidoux X.O. 0,041 200 czk

Liqueurs & Digestives / Likéry a Digestivy

Jagermeister 0,041 180 czk
Amaretto Disaronno 0,041 180 czk
Amaro Averna 0,041 180 czk
Bailey’s (7) 0,041 180 czk
Grand Marnier 0,041 180 czk
Grappa Jacopo Poli Bassano Classica 0,041 180 czk
Grappa Jacopo Poli Sarpa Oro 4 yo 0,041 180 czk
Kahlua 0,041 180 czk
Limoncello 0,041 180 czk
Malibu 0,041 180 czk
Sambuca 0,041 180 czk
Southern Comfort 0,041 180 czk
Cointreau 0,041 180 czk
Drambuie 0,041 180 czk
Ricard Pastis 0,041 180 czk

Champagne (France) / Sampanské (Francie) 12)
Piper Heidseick Brut

G.H. Mumm

Veuve Clicquot Brut

.La Grande Dame" V. Clicquot Ponsardin
Moét & Chandon — Dom Perignon

0,751 2900 czk
0,751 3000 czk
0,751 4500 czk
0,751 8500 czk
0,751 9900 czk

Prosecco (Italy / Italie) a2

Prosecco Prapian ,Presa N°3" 0151 180 czk
DOCG, Sacchetto
Prosecco Prapian ,Presa N°3" 0,751 850 czk

DOCG, Sacchetto
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Wines list / Vinna karta

Sparkling Wines - Local / Sekty - Tuzemské (12
Charmat de Vinselekt - Rosé Brut 0,151/ 160 czk
Crémant de Vinselekt Pinot -Chardonnay Extra Brut 0,151/180 czk

White Wines - Local / Bila vina - Tuzemska 12)

House wine - white 0,21/160 czk
Ryzlink vlassky (pozdni zbér) 0,21/210 czk
Mikrosvin Mikulov, Mikulov

Palava (vybér z hroznd, polosuché) 0,21/210 czk

Vinselekt Michlovsky, Perna

White Wines - France / Bila vina - Francie 12)

Sauvignon Blanc Reservé (Les Fumées Blanches) 0,21/230 czk
Francois Lurton, Cotes de Gascogne

White Wines - Italy / Bila vina - Italie 12)

Pinot Grigio (DOC) 0,21/230 czk
De Stefani, Veneto

White Wines - Chile / Bila vina - Chile 12

Chardonnay (Reserva) 0,21/230 czk
Montes, Colchaqua Valey

Roseé Wines - L.ocal / Razova vina - Tuzemska (12)
House wine - rosé 0,2 1/160 czk

Red Wines - L.ocal / Cervena vina - Tuzemska (12)

® House wine - rosé 0,21/160 czk

e Carmenere (pozdnisbér, barrique) 0,21/210 czk
Vinselekt Michlovsky, Rakvice

® Merlot (pozdni sbér) 0.21/210 czk

Vinselekt Michlovsky, Perna
Red Wines - France / Cervena vina - Francie (12)
e LaCiboise Luberon (Grenache, Syrah) 0,21/230 czk

Domaine Laroche, Languedoc

Red Wines - Italy / Cervena vina - Italie 12)

® Primitivo Messer del Fauno 0,21/230 czk
Castellani, Puglia
® Chianti Classico (DOCG Riserva) 0.21/280 czk

Sant’ilario, Toscana

Red Wines - Chile / Cervena vina - Chile 12)

® Cabernet Sauvignon (reserva) 0,21/230 czk
Montes, Colchaqua Valey

Clarion Congress Hotel Prague

0,751/ 750 czk
0,751/ 830 czk

0,751/ 600 czk
0,751/750 czk

0,751/750 cz

0,751/ 850 czk

0,751/ 830 czk

0,751/ 830 czk

0,751/600 cz

0,751/ 600 czk
0,751/ 750 czk

0,751/750 czk

0,751/ 830 czk

0,751/830 czk

0,751/1000 czk

0,751/ 830 czk
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Cocktails / Koktejly

Signature / Autorské

Forest Smash

gin, tonic, angostura, sugar syrup, forest fruit, lime

Coco Blue

rum, blue curacao ,coconut syrup, lime

Smokey Margharita

mezcal, Cointreau, sugar syrup, lime, salt

Vanilla Espresso Martini

vodka, cacao liqueur coffee, vanilla syrup

Forest Fruit Margharita

Tequila, Cointreau, strawberry syrup, lime, mint, forest fruit

Bubble Gum Sour
vodka, bubble gum syrup, cranberry juice, lime, foam

Banana Sour
Jack Daniels, banana liqueur, banana syrup, lime, foam

Red Ruby

gin, Aperol, elderflower syrup, grapefruit juice, lime, foam
Juicy Cafteine

Kahlua, lime, mint, passion fruit syrup

Passion Fruit Highball

vodka, passion fruit syrup, passion fruit puree,

orange, lime, sparkling water

Walking Strawberry

whisky, strawberry and agave syrup, lime cordial,

bitters, strawberrys, sparkling water

3obsch
gin, banana and honey syrup, lime, tonic

Classic / Klasické

Sex on the Beach
vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, orange juice

Cosmopolitan
vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

Moscow Mule
vodka, lime, ginger beer

Bloody Mary
vodka, tomato juice, lemon, Tabasco, Worcester sauce

Old Fashioned
bourbon, angostura, sugar, orange

Manhattan
bourbon, vermouth rosso, angostura

Whisky Sour

bourbon, sugar syrup, lime, foam

Dry Martini Cocktail (2

dirty martini, wet martini, extra dry martini cocktail,
gin, vermouth dry

High Society
gin, Campari, peach liqueur, grapefruit juice

Lavender Collins
gin, sugar syrup, lavender syrup, sparkling water, lime

250 czk

250 czk

270 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

270 czk

260 czk

270 czk

250 czk

250 czk

260 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

Grapefruit Negroni (12)

Pampelle liqueur, grapefruit gin, vermouth, grapefruit
Mojito

rum, lime, sugar, mint leaves, soda water

Cuba Libre
rum, lime, Coca-Cola

Mai Tai

dark rum, white rum, triple sec, amaretto syrup, lime
Pina Colada @)

rum, cream, pineapple juice, coconut syrup
Caipirinha

Pitu, lime juice, sugar

Bahama Mamma (2

dark rum, light rum, grenadine syrup, milk,
orange juice, pineapple juice

Dark ,N* Stormy
dark rum, ginger beer, lime juice

Long Island Ice Tea
vodka, rum white, gin, tequila, triple sec Curacao,
lime juice, Coca-Cola

Adios Mother Fu*ker

270 czk

250 czk

250 czk

270 czk

250 czk

250 czk

250 czk

270 czk

270 czk

270 czk

vodka, rum white, gin, tequila, blue Curacao liqueur, Sprite, lemon

B-52 @
Bailey's, Kahlua, Absinth

Spritz / Spritzy w)

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, sparkling water

Hugo Spritz
Elderflower syrup, sparkling wine, soda, mint

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, sparkling wine, soda, lemon, rosemary

Pampelle Spritz
Pampelle liqueur, sparkling wine, soda, grapefruit

250 czk

260 czk

260 czk

260 czk

260 czk

Non Alcoholic / Nealkoholické

Virgin Colada @)
coconut syrup, cream, pineapple juice

3ubbly Lemonade
bubble gum syrup, cranberry juice, lime, Sprite

Shirley Temple
ginger beer, grenadine syrup

Virgin Mojito
lime, sugar, mint leaves, lime syrup, soda water

HU-HU Cocktalil

grenadina, orange juice, pineapple juice

Clarion Congress Hotel Prague

170 czk

170 czk

170 czk

170 czk

170 czk
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Hot drinks / Teplé napoje

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino i

Macchiato ¢

Latte Macchiato

Flat white )

Tea/Caj

Fresh mint tea / Caj z Serstvé maty

Fresh ginger tea / Caj z Cerstvého zazvoru

Soft drinks / Nealkoholické napoje
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta Orange

Sprite

Selection of Tonic water

Selection of Juices (Pineapple, Apple, Multivitamin, Orange, Strawberry, Tomato)

Fresh Juices (Orange, Grapefruit / Pomeranc, Grapefruit)
Red Bull Energy drink

Homemade lemonade Maracuja

Homemade lemonade Lavender

Mineral Waters / Mineralni vody

Mattoni - Sparkling / Perliva

Mattoni - Semi sparkling / Jemné perliva

Aquila - Still / Neperliva

San Pellegrino - Sparkling / Perliva

Acqua Panna - Still / Neperliva

Jug of tap water with lemon / DZban neperlivé vody s citronem

Clarion Congress Hotel Prague

0,201
0,201
0,201
0,201
0251
0,201
0,201
0251

03l

0,31

0,331
0,331
0,331
0,751
0,751

°h

80 czk
100 czk
100 czk

90 czk
100 czk
110 czk

80 czk
100 czk
100 czk

80 czk
80 czk
80 czk
80 czk
80 czk
130 czk
130 czk
120 czk
140 czk
140 czk

80 czk
80 czk
80 czk
250 czk
250 czk
70 czk
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Draught Beers / Cepovana Piva (

Budweiser Budvar Original (lager) 03I 90 czk
Budweiser Budvar Original (lager) 051 110 czk
Budvar Tmavy lezak — Dark 031 90 czk
Budvar Tmavy lezak — Dark 051 110 czk
Budvar 33 031 90 czk
Budvar 33 051 110 czk
Radler (beer, Sprite) 051 140 czk
Bottled Beers / Lahvova piva ()

Pilsner Urquell 0331 100 czk
Maisel’s Weisse 0,331 115 czk
Corona Extra 0,331 140 czk
Budvar Nealko (Non Alcoholic Beer / Nealkoholické pivo) 033 95 czk
Snack / Pochutiny

Salted Peanuts / Arasidy solené ¢ 70 czk
Chips / Chipsy 90 czk
Salted Crackers / Slané susenky 90 czk

*

Informace o alergenech poskytne obsluha na vyzadani

Objevte nasi jedine¢nost: MED
Bylo nebylo, uprostfed ruchu velkomeésta stal hotel s pozoruhodnym tajemstvim na stfeSe - prosperujicim vcelarstvim.

14 peclivé vyrobenych Uld a Utociste pro vice nez 800 000 veel, bzucici zivotem a poslanim. Jejich dkol byl jednoduchy,
ale zaroven mimoradny — produkovat ten nejvybrangjsi med, jaky kdy méesto ochutnalo. A to se jim podafilo.

Med byl tak prosluly, Ze tfi roky po sobé obdrzel ocenéni za ,Nejlepsi méstsky med”.

Zlaty nektar se proslavil Siroko daleko - hosté si jim sladili ranni ¢aj, mazali si ho na kfupaveé ranni croissanty, nebo si jej vychutnavali
jen tak samotny. V Clarion Café si mohli vychutnat skutecné jedinecny napoj - medove cappuccino. Kdyz se jejich pobyt chylil ke
konci, hosté si koupili malou sklenici medu jako suvenyr, pochoutku a skutecnée Stastny konec.

A tento hotel, Clarion Congress Hotel Prague, stoji dodnes. ,Kvéty jsou plné medu, ale jen v€ela objevi jejich sladkou chut”

Johann Wolfgang von Goethe

Discover our uniqueness: HONEY
Once upon a time, amidst the hustle and bustle of the big city, there was a hotel with a remarkable secret on its roof
a thriving beekeeping business.

14 carefully crafted hives and a sanctuary for over 800,000 bees, buzzing with life and purpose. Their quest was simple, but
extraordinary - to produce the finest honey the city had ever tasted. And they succeeded.

The honey was so famous that it received the award for "Best City Honey" three years in a row.

The golden nectar became famous far and wide - guests sweetened their morning tea with it, spread it onto crisp morning
croissants, or simply savoured it just on its own. At the Clarion Café, a truly unique drink - a honey cappuccino — could be enjoyed,
and when their stay finally came to an end, guests bought a little jar of honey as a souvenir, a treat and a real happy ending.

And this hotel, the Clarion Congress Hotel Prague, still stands today. ,The flowers are full of honey,
but only the bee finds out the sweetness”

Johann Wolfgang von Goethe

Clarion Congress Hotel Praguc Chronos at clarion café
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